
LOT 9 BLOCK 5 LAKE FOREST S/D UN

446-640, 690-289, PB 966-1870-18

GARCIA ERNEST/GARCIA LOUISE S
591 SW OLEANDER PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07891-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/16/2021 JB 0.36 18,500 0 0 18,500
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1
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2,490
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85,818

132,536
HX HB 50,722

81,814
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0

218,354

1404/1376 1/28/2020 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERNEST & LOUISE S GAR

ERNEST & LOUISE S G

1067/2136 12/08/2005 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERIN BREWER

ERNEST GARCIA
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296 SFR 0 03/09/2017

202 MAINT/ALTR 50 05/27/2014

2006HX Base Yr

591 SW OLEANDER PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,459 110.2500 123.48 303,637 1965 1965 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2061

BAS 2,061 100 2,061 165,420

FEP 168 80 134 10,755

FOP 108 30 32 2,568

UGR 462 45 208 16,695

UST 54 45 24 1,927

2,853 2,459 197,364

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W10 S12 W14 N12 W44 S30 E29 E12 S9 E27 N8 W6
N9 E6 N22 $UGR=[ORIG=0,22] E21 N22 W21 S22 $FEP=[ORIG=-10,0]
W14 S12 E14 N12 $FOP=[ORIG=-39,30] S9 E12 N9 W12
$UST=[ORIG=0,31] N9 W6 S9 E6 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 390

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2021 2020 100 300

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2021 2020 100 200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2021 2020 100 400

2,490

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2125.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


